
P
ar

a 
co

nf
er

ir 
o 

or
ig

in
al

, a
ce

ss
e 

o 
si

te
 h

ttp
s:

//e
sa

j.t
jc

e.
ju

s.
br

/p
as

ta
di

gi
ta

l/p
g/

ab
rir

C
on

fe
re

nc
ia

D
oc

um
en

to
.d

o,
 in

fo
rm

e 
o 

pr
oc

es
so

 0
12

31
73

-5
5.

20
19

.8
.0

6.
00

01
 e

 c
ód

ig
o 

46
8C

62
7.

E
st

e 
do

cu
m

en
to

 é
 c

óp
ia

 d
o 

or
ig

in
al

, a
ss

in
ad

o 
di

gi
ta

lm
en

te
 p

or
 A

N
TO

N
IA

 D
E

R
A

N
Y

 M
O

U
R

A
O

 D
O

S
 S

A
N

TO
S

 e
 T

rib
un

al
 d

e 
Ju

st
ic

a 
do

 E
st

ad
o 

do
 C

ea
ra

, p
ro

to
co

la
do

 e
m

 0
8/

04
/2

01
9 

às
 1

6:
05

 , 
so

b 
o 

nú
m

er
o 

01
23

17
35

52
01

98
06

00
01

.

fls. 10



9

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

565952955

MAR/2019

09 038000 04 02500
ANTONIA MARGARIDA DA SILVA BARBOSA 7687124 0000 B08S

RU MARROCOS ALVES 00100 PLANALTO CRATEUS 63700000

075.882.416-59
B1 - 01-RESIDENCIAL, MONOFASICA

0

15/03/2019

OUTROS PAGAMENTOS  
JUROS DO MES 0,69
MULTA MORATORIA 1,98
ILUMINACAO PUBLICA MUNICIPAL-INT 10,61

12/04/2019

8602.DA46.411F.8F36.627D.D95B.7E07.43B3

101,95 27% 27,52

CRATEUS
30,64CM:

JAN/ 2019

1675275

115,23

26/03/2019
       

  26299 26155 1 144 0 144

0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00

115,23
0001675275 00535 4368 2 90

1675275-9
08/04/2019 MAR/2019

565952955

83860000001-8 15230031000-4 00016752750-9 05354368217-0

3,23 6,47 12,95
21,735,43 10,86

3,11
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